

Program No 1230-S Term Date of Award To 10/31/06(10/2010)
TITLE: 913TH AIRLIFT WING/PA - "913TH ALERTER"

04-'05 Contractor

ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	Blaze Digital PRntg Lumberton, NJ			Natl. Compugraphix, Inc. Bensalem, PA		UmbrellaGraphics, LLC Blauvelt, NY		Copy Right Printers Mechanicsburg, PA	
		BASIS OF AWARD	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST
I.	PRINTING AND BINDING:			0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
.....(a).....	Printing in black ink.....per page:			0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
.....(1)	Makeready and/or setup.....	96	5.00	480.00	25.00	2,400.00	15.00	1,440.00	10.00	960.00
.....(2)	Running per 100 copies.....	1440	3.00	4,320.00	1.00	1,440.00	2.50	3,600.00	2.00	2,880.00
.....(b).....	Each additional color...per color/per page:			0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
.....(1)	Makeready and/or setup.....	24	5.00	120.00	20.00	480.00	2.00	48.00	10.00	240.00
.....(2)	Running per 100 copies.....	360	5.00	1,800.00	2.00	720.00	1.00	360.00	1.00	360.00
.....(c).....	Printing in four-color process.....per page:			0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
.....(1)	Makeready and/or setup.....	48	5.00	240.00	250.00	12,000.00	250.00	12,000.00	300.00	14,400.00
.....(2)	Running per 100 copies.....	720	15.50	11,160.00	7.00	5,040.00	18.00	12,960.00	20.00	14,400.00
.....(d).....	2-Page Insert: Printing in black ink (including gathering, inserting and binding), price per insert:			0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
.....(1)	Makeready and/or setup.....	8	5.00	40.00	125.00	1,000.00	50.00	400.00	50.00	400.00
.....(2)	Running per 100 copies.....	120	6.00	720.00	3.00	360.00	10.00	1,200.00	10.00	1,200.00
III.	Paper (Per 100 Leaves):			0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
.....(a).....	White Litho (Gloss) Coated Book (105 g/m2)-70lb):	972	1.85	1,798.20	12.00	11,664.00	2.00	1,944.00	2.00	1,944.00
.....(b).....	Colored Writing (75 g/m2) 20 lb.....	108	1.00	108.00	2.00	216.00	2.00	216.00	2.00	216.00
IV.	PACKING AND DISTRIBUTION:			0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
.....(a).....	Affixing address labels on single copies (self mailer).....per 100 labels.....	124	16.50	2,046.00	20.00	2,480.00	1.00	124.00	1.00	124.00
.....(b).....	Packing, sealing and affixing label to shipping containers.....per container.....	10	2.00	20.00	5.00	50.00	1.25	12.50	1.00	10.00
CONTRACTOR TOTALS				\$22,852.20		\$37,850.00		\$34,304.50		\$37,134.00
DISCOUNT			0.00%	\$0.00	1.00%	\$378.50	0.00%	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
DISCOUNTED TOTALS				\$22,852.20		\$37,471.50		\$34,304.50		\$37,134.00
AWARDED										